Justice Solutions
Generated on 10/19/2021 at 07:22am

MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
21-000604 BLAIR,MELISSA K 3 W F  10/13/2021 FEM-43
2021-0054M-CR fsT .ﬁ:) BOND INSUF- POSS CS PG 1 LT1G MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000467 BRUNNELLI-ANDERSON,RYAN ANTHONY 31 W M 08/13/2021 8MA-21
ON VIEW (RN'IEAS)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT ¢, ok eNwoOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE (F2) GREENWOOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000457 CAMBRE,CORY ROBERT 20 W M 08/08/2021 8MB-19
0007105 ALL CLASS C-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002932 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
08444023 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000526 CAPPS,SHANNON DALE 43 W M 09/09/2021 1M-47
09-08-2021-05478927 PAROLE VIOLATION (F3) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW a\:l'c';)c"ASS C-POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
002952 POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) ROTRAMBLE,CHE BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000503 CARLTON,CLINT DON 47 W M 10/09/2021 8MB-21
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000528 CLARK,ALEISHA GAYLE 48 W F  09/09/2021 FEM-43
ATTEMPTED AGG ASSAULT BY PUBLIC
ON VIEW SERVANT (F1) renfro,zachary BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000612 CLAXTON,ALYSSA 25 W F  10/18/2021 SEG-23
SOB-ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
M20212129 N ENEERIRR) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000499 CLAY,RYAN MATTHEW 33 W M 08/31/2021 8MA-21
19-185 AGG ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE (F2) ALLEN,LAUREN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000517 CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL 31 W M 09/06/2021 8MB-21
ON VIEW DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MTR - ASSAULT FAWHOUSE MEM IMPEDE .
2020-0096M-CR liRle el et MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000492 GALE,CKIERRA RAE 38 W F  08/24/2021 FEM-44
MOTION TO PROCEED - ASSAULT
2020-0122M-CR FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV. CONV ALLEN,LAUREN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
IAT (F3)
21-000609 HARRIS,JEREMY LYNN 37 W M 10/15/2021 8MB-19
SURETY OFF BOND-EVADING ARREST ,
2021-0085M-CR R e e L Rl MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SURETY OFF BOND-BURG OF HAB W/ .
CF-2020-330 R e MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
20-159 AOS/DWLI (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002672 EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000295 HERNANDEZ,0SCAR ALFREDO 26 H M 0521/2021 8M-14
F2021568 (SF?;B - SEXUAL ASSAULT IN DISASTER AREA TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
PRL2105000127 ICE HOLD () TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
21-000200 HILL,STEVEN LEE 45 W M 04/09/2021 8M-16
2020-0102M-CR FTA - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) ROTRAMBLE.CHE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
2020-0103M-CR FTA - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF) ROTRAMBLE,CHE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
INSUFFICIENT BOND-BURGLARY OF .
007054821 PSS MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000530 HUGHES,CARL WAYNE 66 W M 09/10/2021 2M-11
002950 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) ROTRAMBLE,CHE BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000589 LIRA,MIGUEL ANGEL 37 H M 10/08/2021 8MA-21
2021-0013M-CR MTR COMM SUP - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000145 LOZANO,JOE PETER 38 H M 0372072021 8MA-19



21-000505

21-000588

21-000600

21-000524

21-000594

21-000567

21-000532

21-000564

21-000601

21-000555

21-000429

21-000571

2021-0091M-CR
MARLETT,WILLIAM KENNADY

2019-0036M-CR

000000

M20212134
MCCULLOUGH,JOSEPH LEE

CF-2021-176
MCWILLIAMS,JOHNATHON DONNEL

2011-0095M-CR
MEDLEY,MISTYE RENE'
2016-0024M-CR

MEEK,STEPHEN RAY
ON VIEW
MINTON,MATTHEW AARON

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
MYLES,BRACEY LYNN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
NOVAK,HARRY DWAIN

F20212621
F20212612
20212613

20212614
F20212615
F20212618
F20212616

F20212617

02931116
PADGETT,AMY ELIZABETH

2020-0042M-CR
2020-0153M-CR
2020-0154M-CR

0022933
CR-80572-3

DC78-CR2021-0170

PARKER,HOLLIE DAWN
F20212588
PROCTOR,DANIEL TYRELL
F20212582
F20212581
04-29-2021-06403797
REAVES,BILLY JACK
CF-2021-066

F20212583

F20212584
F20212585

59

35

36

42

a4

34

28

58

25

36

38

41

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)
09/01/2021 aM-14

MTR COMMUNITY SUPERVISION-FAIL TO
COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG
LIFE/ANNUAL (F3)

NO OFFENSE ()

SOB - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
10/07/2021 8MA-21
AGGRAVATED KIDNAPPING (F1)
10/11/2021 8MA-19

MTP W/ADJUD POSS TRANSPORT
CHEMICAL W/INT MAN CS PG 1/1A (F2)

JORDAN,COLLIN

JORDAN,COLLIN

COLE,TIM

GREENWOOD,TODD
GREENWOOD,TODD

09/08/2021 FEM-44

BOFO-CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
(F)

10/09/2021 8M-16

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)
09/24/2021 8MB-19

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

09/10/2021 8MA-21

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

09/23/2021 SEG-22

SOB-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR
MORE IAT (F3)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

UNL POSS METAL OR BODY ARMOR BY
FELON (F3)

UNL POSS METAL OR BODY ARMOR BY
FELON (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
10/12/2021 FEM-43

MOTION TO REVOKE-BURGLARY OF
HABITATIO (F2)

MOTION TO REVOKE-POSS CS PG1=1G<4G
(F3)

MOTION TO REVOKE-POSS CS PG1 1G<1G
(SJF)

POSS CS PG 1 GT1 4G LT 200G DRUG FREE
ZONE (F1)

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

SURETY OFF BOND PROHIBITED
SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
(F3)

09/21/2021 FEM-44

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

07/22/2021 1M-46

SOB - POSS CS PG1 LT 1G (SJF)

SOB - POSS CS PG2 GT 1G LT 4G (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

09/27/2021 TRS-48

POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1)

SOB - UNL POSS METAL PR BODY ARMOR
(F3)

SOB - THEFT PROP GT= $2500 LT $30K (SJF)
SOB - POSS CS PG1 GT=1G LT4G (F3)

GREENWOOD,TODD

COLE,TIM
COLE,TIM
COLE,TIM

COLE,TIM
COLE,TIM

COLE,TIM

renfro,zachary

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



21-000608

21-000266

21-000453

21-000330*1

21-000611

21-000496

21-000587

TOTAL =35

05970005
ROMINE,TOMMY EARL

2019-0083M-CR

DC78-CR2019 0434

SANDERS,LANE JOSEPH
2020-0133M-CR

2020-0134M-CR

ON VIEW

STONE,BLAKE DAKOTA
2021-0021M-CR
WALKER,BARRY JAMAL
CR-81051
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
CR22715
WEAVER,BRAYDON MAX

002968

002967

WHITFIELD,DON LEE
002907
CR-82022-01

2020-0162-CR
WILSON,DAVID LYNN
ON VIEW

29

25

25

37

28

19

33

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

10/15/2021 8MB-21

BENCH WARRANT BURGLARY OF
HABITATION (F2)

JUDGMENT AND SENTENCE-BURG OF HAB
(F2)

05/07/2021 2M-4

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) WILLIAMS,ROGER
MTP - EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH
OR WATERCRAFT (SJF)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

08/06/2021 TRS-48

SOB-POSS CS PG 1> 1G<4G (F3)

06/28/2021 8MA-19

POSS MARIJ LT20Z - WISE CO. (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) WILLIAMS,ROGER
TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID W/INT TO IMPAIR (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G - WISE CO. (F3)
10/17/2021 8MB-21

SURETY SURRENDER RESIST ARREST
SEARCHOR TRANSPORT (MA)

SURETY SURRENDER ASSAULT BODILY
INJURY FAM MEMBER (MA)

08/28/2021 8MB-19

DEADLY CONDUCT (F3)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OG GUILT- ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)
10/07/2021 8MB-19

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F1)

Williams,Roger

Williams,Roger

POWERS,BRIAN

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
WISE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
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