Justice Solutions Generated on 10/19/2021 at 07:22am

## MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF Jail Log

BOOKING #	NAME	WARRANT #	AGE	RACE	E SEX	BOOK DATE CHARGE	CELL	BASKET ATTORNEY	CLASS ARREST AGENCY
21-000604	BLAIR,MELISSA K	2021-0054M-CR	35	w	F	10/13/2021 FTA - BOND INSUF- PC (SJF)	FEM-43 DSS CS PG 1 LT1G		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000467	BRUNNELLI-ANDERS	ON VIEW	31	W	М	08/13/2021 RESIST ARREST SEAF (MA)		GREENWOOD,TODD	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000457	CAMBRE,CORY ROB	ON VIEW ERT 0007105 002932 08444023	29	w	М	ASSAULT PEACE OFF 08/08/2021 ALL CLASS C-DRUG P POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GI PAROLE VIOLATION-B	8MB-19 PARAPHERNALIA (MC) LT200G (F1)	GREENWOOD,TODD BARBER,MARK	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000526	CAPPS,SHANNON D	ALE 09-08-2021-05478927 ON VIEW	43	W	М	09/09/2021 PAROLE VIOLATION (F ALL CLASS C-POSS D (MC)	1M-47 F3) RUG PARAPHERNALIA		BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000593	CARLTON,CLINT DO	002952 N ON VIEW ON VIEW	47	w	М	POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (S 10/09/2021 UNL POSS FIREARM B POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (S	8MB-21 BY FELON (F3)	ROTRAMBLE,CHE	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000528	CLARK,ALEISHA GA		48	W	F	09/09/2021 ATTEMPTED AGG ASS SERVANT (F1) DISORDERLY CONDUC	FEM-43 SAULT BY PUBLIC	renfro,zachary	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000612	CLAXTON, ALYSSA	M20212129	25	W	F	10/18/2021 SOB-ASSAULT CAUSE FAMILY MEMBER (MA)	SÈG-23 ES BODILY INJURY		NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000499	CLAY, RYAN MATTHE	EW 19-185	33	W	М	08/31/2021 AGG ASSAULT FAMIL	8MA-21	ALLEN,LAUREN	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000517	CUNNINGHAM,ROBE	RT EARL ON VIEW ON VIEW 2020-0096M-CR	31	w	М	09/06/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUC POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GI MTR - ASSAULT FAM/H BREATH/CIRCULAT (F	LT4G (F3) HOUSE MEM IMPEDE	BARBER,MARK	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000492	GALE,CKIERRA RAE	2020-0122M-CR	39	W	F	08/24/2021 MOTION TO PROCEED FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD	ÉEM-44 ) - ASSAULT	ALLEN,LAUREN	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000609	HARRIS,JEREMY LYI	2021-0085M-CR CF-2020-330 20-159	37	W	м	10/15/2021 SURETY OFF BOND-EV DETENT W/ VEH OR W SURETY OFF BOND-BU INTENT COMMIT ASSA AOS/DWLI (MB)	ATERCRAFT (F3) URG OF HAB W/ AULT (F2)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000295	HERNANDEZ,OSCAR	002672 ALFREDO F2021568 PRL2105000127	26	н	М	EVADING ARREST DE 05/21/2021 SOB - SEXUAL ASSAU (F1) ICE HOLD ()	8M-14	۱.	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
21-000200	HILL,STEVEN LEE	2020-0102M-CR 2020-0103M-CR 007054821	45	w	М	04/09/2021 FTA - BURGLARY OF H FTA - BURGLARY OF H INSUFFICIENT BOND-E	BUILDING (SJF)	ROTRAMBLE.CHE ROTRAMBLE,CHE	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000530	HUGHES,CARL WAY		66	w	М	HABITATION (F3) 09/10/2021 BURGLARY OF HABIT	2M-11 ATION (E2)	ROTRAMBLE,CHE	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000589	LIRA,MIGUEL ANGEL		37	н	М	10/08/2021 MTR COMM SUP - POS	8MA-21	TO TRAMBLE, OTE	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000145	LOZANO, JOE PETER		39	Н	М	03/20/2021	8MA-19		

		2021-0091M-CR				AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)	JORDAN,COLLIN	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000505	MARLETT, WILLIAM KE		59	W	М	09/01/2021 8M-14		
		2019-0036M-CR				MTR COMMUNITY SUPERVISION-FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/ANNUAL (F3)	JORDAN,COLLIN	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		000000				NO OFFENSE ()		
21-000588	MCCULLOUGH, JOSEP	M20212134 H LEE	35	w	М	SOB - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB) 10/07/2021 8MA-21		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
	,	CF-2021-176				AGGRAVATED KIDNAPPING (F1)	COLE,TIM	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000600	MCWILLIAMS, JOHNAT	HON DONNEL 2011-0095M-CR	36	В	М	10/11/2021 8MA-19 MTP W/ADJUD POSS TRANSPORT CHEMICAL W/INT MAN CS PG 1/1A (F2)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000524	MEDLEY, MISTYE RENI	Ε'	42	W	F	09/08/2021 FEM-44	-	
		2016-0024M-CR				BOFO-CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUS (F)	E	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000594	MEEK, STEPHEN RAY		44	W	М	10/09/2021 8M-16		
21-000567	MINTON, MATTHEW AA		34	w	м	MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) 09/24/2021 8MB-19		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000507	-		34	**	IVI	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH		
		ON VIEW				CONTAINER (MB)	GREENWOOD,TODD	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000532	MYLES, BRACEY LYNN		28	в	М	POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) 09/10/2021 8MA-21	GREENWOOD,TODD	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21 000002		ON VIEW		-		PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
04 000504		ON VIEW	50			POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)	GREENWOOD,TODD	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000564	NOVAK,HARRY DWAIN	F20212621	58	w	М	09/23/2021 SEG-22 SOB-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		F20212612				UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON (F3)	N	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		20212613				UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELO (F3)	N	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		f20212614				UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELO (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		F20212615				UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON (F3)	N	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		F20212618				UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON (F3)	N	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		F20212616				UNL POSS METAL OR BODY ARMOR BY FELON (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		F20212617				UNL POSS METAL OR BODY ARMOR BY FELON (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		02931116			_	PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000601	PADGETT,AMY ELIZAE	3ETH 2020-0042M-CR	25	w	F	10/12/2021 FEM-43 MOTION TO REVOKE-BURGLARY OF HABITATIO (F2)	COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
		2020-0153M-CR				MOTION TO REVOKE-POSS CS PG1=1G<4G	COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
		2020-0154M-CR				(F3) MOTION TO REVOKE-POSS CS PG1 1G<1G	COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
		000000				(SJF) POSS CS PG 1 GT1 4G LT 200G DRUG FREE		
		0022933				ZONE (F1)	COLE,TIM	
		CR-80572-3				THEFT PROP GT=\$100LT\$750 (MB) SURETY OFF BOND PROHIBITED	COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
		DC78-CR2021-0170				SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY (F3)	COLE,TIM	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000555	PARKER,HOLLIE DAW	'N F20212588	36	W	F	09/21/2021 FEM-44 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)	renfro,zachary	MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000429	PROCTOR, DANIEL TY		38	w	М	07/22/2021 1M-46	remit,zachary	MONTAGE COUNT SIENT SOTICE
		F20212582 F20212581 04-29-2021-06403797				SOB - POSS CS PG1 LT 1G (SJF) SOB - POSS CS PG2 GT 1G LT 4G (F3) PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000571	REAVES, BILLY JACK	CF-2021-066	41	w	М	09/27/2021 TRS-48 POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
		F20212583				SOB - UNL POSS METAL PR BODY ARMOR		
						(F3)		
		F20212584 F20212585				SOB - THEFT PROP GT= \$2500 LT \$30K (SJF) SOB - POSS CS PG1 GT=1G LT4G (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

		05970005				PAROLE VIOLATION ()		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000608	ROMINE,TOMMY EAR	L 2019-0083M-CR DC78-CR2019 0434	29	w	М	10/15/2021 8MB-21 BENCH WARRANT BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) JUDGMENT AND SENTENCE-BURG OF HAB (F2)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000266	SANDERS,LANE JOSE	EPH 2020-0133M-CR 2020-0134M-CR ON VIEW	25	W	М	05/07/2021 2M-4 MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MTP - EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR WATERCRAFT (SJF) BESIST ADDEST SEADCH OR TRANSPORT	WILLIAMS,ROGER Williams,Roger Williams,Roger	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000453	STONE,BLAKE DAKO	TA 2021-0021M-CR	25	W	М	08/06/2021 TRS-48 SOB-POSS CS PG 1> 1G<4G (F3)		MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000330*1	WALKER,BARRY JAM	AL CR-81051 ON VIEW ON VIEW CR22715	37	В	М	06/28/2021 8MA-19 POSS MARIJ LT2OZ - WISE CO. (MB) MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) \ TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID W/INT TO IMPAIR (F3) F POSS CS PG 1 LT1G - WISE CO. (F3)	WILLIAMS,ROGER RENFRO,ZACHARY	BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT WISE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
21-000611	WEAVER, BRAYDON N	IAX 002968 002967	28	w	М	10/17/2021 8MB-21 SURETY SURRENDER RESIST ARREST SEARCHOR TRANSPORT (MA) SURETY SURRENDER ASSAULT BODILY INJURY FAM MEMBER (MA)		BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000496	WHITFIELD,DON LEE	002907 CR-82022-01 2020-0162-CR	19	W	М	08/28/2021 8MB-19 DEADLY CONDUCT (F3) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=\$100LT\$750 (MB) MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION OG GUILT- ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)	POWERS,BRIAN	SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000587	WILSON, DAVID LYNN	ON VIEW	33	W	М	10/07/2021 8MB-19 AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON (F1)		BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TOTAL = 35